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                                TENNEY MOUNTAIN                                  
                               VERTICAL CHALLENGE                                
                                  PLYMOUTH, NH                                   
 
 
 
CLASS : 06FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   3    06FS  A     Rooney Ayla           14.95 (1)                   14.95 (1)  
2   298  06FS  A     Gross Alise           16.00 (2)                   16.00 (2)  
3   297  06FS  A     Gross Mairin          17.72 (3)                   17.72 (3)  
4   250  06FS  A     Meyer Lacey           27.66 (4)                   27.66 (4)  
 
CLASS : 06MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   253  06MS  A     Meyer Jordan                        18.93 (1)     18.93 (1)  
2   294  06MS  A     Robinson Kenzo        19.36 (1)     20.72 (2)     19.36 (2)  
3   245  06MS  A     Thornton James        22.48 (2)                   22.48 (3)  
4   5    06MS  A     Rooney John                         25.92 (3)     25.92 (4)  
5   237  06MS  A     Moran Nash                          26.43 (4)     26.43 (5)  
6   257  06MS  A     Lafleur Jonah         47.71 (3)     29.58 (5)     29.58 (6)  
 
CLASS : 07FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   299  07FS  A     Rooney Evelyn         14.22 (1)                   14.22 (1)  
2   29   07FS  A     Li Sophia             15.21 (2)                   15.21 (2)  
3   19   07FS  A     Potter  Azalea        17.31 (3)                   17.31 (3)  
4   22   07FS  A     Winter Charlie        17.68 (4)                   17.68 (4)  
5   254  07FS  A     Lafleur Amy                         26.58 (1)     26.58 (5)  
6   226  07FS  A     Griffith Kate                       27.42 (2)     27.42 (6)  
7   246  07FS  A     Thornton Fiona        36.91 (5)                   36.91 (7)  
8   236  07FS  A     Moran Harper                        41.20 (3)     41.20 (8)  
9   8    07FS  MA    Rocap Reese                                                  
 
CLASS : 07MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   267  07MS  A     Dunn Felix            13.31 (1)     12.77 (1)     12.77 (1)  
2   293  07MS  A     Robinson Tyson                      13.74 (2)     13.74 (2)  
3   240  07MS  A     Pollak-Bruce Benja    14.55 (2)     15.43 (3)     14.55 (3)  
4   274  07MS  A     Driscoll James                      15.50 (4)     15.50 (4)  
5   242  07MS  A     Kunkel Luna           19.61 (3)     18.60 (5)     18.60 (5)  
6   12   07MS  A     Sexton William                      20.10 (6)     20.10 (6)  
7   31   07MS  A     Dunford Abram                       21.12 (7)     21.12 (7)  
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CLASS : 10FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   23   10FS  A     Winter Maggie         12.05 (1)     13.41 (1)     12.05 (1)  
2   11   10FS  A     Sexton Annabelle      18.19 (2)     19.67 (3)     18.19 (2)  
3   225  10FS  A     Griffith Leah                       18.42 (2)     18.42 (3)  
4   7    10FS  MA    Rocap Lily                                                   
 
CLASS : 10MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   266  10MS  A     Dunn Pierce           10.82 (1)     11.22 (1)     10.82 (1)  
2   275  10MS  A     Rivinius Cooper       12.62 (2)                   12.62 (2)  
3   16   10MS  A     Potter Caelum         12.87 (3)     13.05 (2)     12.87 (3)  
4   273  10MS  A     Driscoll Charlie      13.36 (4)     13.68 (4)     13.36 (4)  
5   258  10MS  A     Jordan Giacobbe       13.95 (5)     13.42 (3)     13.42 (5)  
6   32   10MS  A     Dunford Ezra                        14.00 (5)     14.00 (6)  
7   262  10MS  A      Carrillo Juliano     14.68 (6)     14.57 (6)     14.57 (7)  
 
CLASS : 13FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   224  13FS  A     Griffith Ayla                       18.84 (1)     18.84 (1)  
 
CLASS : 13MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   25   13MS  A     Scheck Landon         19.10 (1)     16.01 (1)     16.01 (1)  
 
CLASS : 15FB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   27   15FB  S     Scheck Reagan         15.03 (1)                   15.03 (1)  
 
CLASS : 15MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   33   15MS  A     Dunford Wesley        11.68 (1)                   11.68 (1)  
2   239  15MS  A     Davis Brody           13.68 (2)     14.20 (1)     13.68 (2)  
 
CLASS : 18FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   4    18FS  A     Wood Lorna                          18.64 (1)     18.64 (1)  
2   28   18FS  A     McGonigle Sarah       20.02 (1)                   20.02 (2)  
3   6    18FS  A     Wood, Anastasia       20.93 (1)                   20.93 (1)  
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CLASS : 26FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   292  26FS  A     Keane Cassie          12.45 (1)     12.07 (1)     12.07 (1)  
2   270  26FS  A     Beedle Leanne                       13.21 (2)     13.21 (2)  
3   247  26FS  A     Steinel Sara                        13.76 (3)     13.76 (3)  
4   2    26FS  A     Wood Samantha         18.70 (2)                   18.70 (4)  
 
CLASS : 26MB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   249  26MB  S     Guay Keith            14.40 (4)     15.41 (4)     14.40 (5)  
2   260  26MB  S     Hayden Jim                          15.07 (1)     15.07 (1)  
 
CLASS : 26MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   290  26MS  A     Fouhey Tyler                        11.32 (1)     11.32 (1)  
2   14   26MS  A     Gove Zachary          12.33 (2)     11.55 (2)     11.55 (2)  
3   248  26MS  A     Croft Grant           11.78 (1)                   11.78 (3)  
4   265  26MS  A     Tetzner Thomas        13.29 (3)     12.96 (3)     12.96 (4)  
5   24   26MS  A     Smith Alastair        15.13 (5)                   15.13 (6)  
 
CLASS : 36FB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   17   36FB  S     Potter Stephanie      14.58 (1)     14.65 (1)     14.58 (1)  
 
CLASS : 36FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   256  36FS  A     Lafleur Emily                       11.69 (1)     11.69 (1)  
2   231  36FS  A     Griffith Jill                       13.50 (2)     13.50 (2)  
3   235  36FS  A     Burnham Kristin                     15.03 (3)     15.03 (3)  
4   233  36FS  A     Klein Amanda                        16.36 (4)     16.36 (4)  
5   295  36FS  A     Robinson Alanna       21.47 (3)     16.41 (5)     16.41 (5)  
6   243  36FS  A     Thornton Vanessa      18.94 (1)                   18.94 (6)  
7   9    36FS  A     Sexton Ashley         20.91 (2)                   20.91 (7)  
 
CLASS : 36MB 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   18   36MB  S     Potter Zachary        13.43 (1)     13.38 (1)     13.38 (1)  
2   241  36MB  S     Pollak-Bruce Andre    14.38 (2)     14.43 (2)     14.38 (2)  
3   26   36MB  S     Scheck Roland         14.76 (3)     15.28 (3)     14.76 (3)  
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CLASS : 36MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   244  36MS  A     Thornton Charly       10.85 (1)                   10.85 (1)  
2   234  36MS  A     Harrington Forrest    11.14 (2)     11.41 (1)     11.14 (2)  
3   251  36MS  A     Jordan  Chris         11.95 (4)     11.71 (2)     11.71 (3)  
4   255  36MS  A     Lafleur Adam          11.83 (3)     11.85 (3)     11.83 (4)  
5   264  36MS  A     Sexton Matthew        12.19 (5)                   12.19 (5)  
6   269  36MS  A     Dunn Michael          14.22 (6)                   14.22 (6)  
7   34   36MS  A     Dunford Todd          14.82 (7)                   14.82 (7)  
8   238  36MS  A     Moran Tom             15.90 (8)                   15.90 (8)  
9   1    36MS  A     Rooney Chris                        15.92 (4)     15.92 (9)  
 
CLASS : 46FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   30   46FS  A     Sayarath Lynn         11.64 (1)     11.18 (1)     11.18 (1)  
2   20   46FS  A     Starrett Nicole       12.34 (2)     12.84 (2)     12.34 (2)  
3   271  46FS  A     Driscoll Kristen      19.65 (3)     19.98 (3)     19.65 (3)  
 
CLASS : 46MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   272  46MS  A     Driscoll John         10.69 (1)     12.44 (2)     10.69 (1)  
2   268  46MS  A     Petersen Rob          12.97 (2)     12.28 (1)     12.28 (2)  
 
CLASS : 56FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   259  56FS  A     Berube Diane          11.56 (1)                   11.56 (1)  
2   232  56FS  A     Shedrick Nancy        12.56 (2)     15.47 (2)     12.56 (2)  
3   15   56FS  A     Gove Dorothy          14.57 (3)     14.04 (1)     14.04 (3)  
 
CLASS : 56MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   10   56MS  A     Colwell Emerson       11.31 (1)                   11.31 (1)  
2   252  56MS  A     Adams James           11.42 (2)                   11.42 (2)  
3   230  56MS  A     Gordon Jeff                         11.54 (1)     11.54 (3)  
4   263  56MS  A     Berube Rick           13.27 (3)                   13.27 (4)  
5   291  56MS  A     French  Daniel        14.08 (4)                   14.08 (5)  
 
CLASS : 66FS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   21   66FS  A     Starrett Jennifer                   11.66 (1)     11.66 (1)  
2   228  66FS  A     Taylor  Evangeline    12.23 (1)                   12.23 (2)  
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CLASS : 66MS 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                ORANGE        GREEN        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   13   66MS  A     McGowan Robert         9.45 (1)                    9.45 (1)  
2   229  66MS  A     MacIntosh Don                       10.10 (1)     10.10 (2)  
3   227  66MS  A     Taylor Steve                        11.66 (2)     11.66 (3)  
4   261  66MS  A     Griggs Derek          15.97 (2)     13.37 (3)     13.37 (4)  
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